
Име Презиме Предмет Од.стар. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 (8) 2 (9) 3 (10) 4 (11) 5 (12) 6 (13) 7 (14)

1 Мирјана Арсић биологија 4/3 4/3 4/5 4/6

2 Наталија Остојић биологија 2/4 4/4 ДЕЖ. 2/4 3/6 3/2,3 3/2,3

3 Драган Петровић биологија 3/4 3/5в 3/7 ДЕЖ.

4 Бошко Павловић веронаука 2/3 2/2 4/5 4/1,2

5 Биљана Павловић географија 3/4 1/6 3/4 1/5 1/4

6 Сања Берић географија 4/4 2/5 3/2 ДЕЖ. 3/1

7 Дејан Манојловић географија 2/3 1/1 1/2

8 Ана Јеликић енглески 1/5 2/5 2/1 2/2 ДЕЖ.

9 Александра Јовановић енглески 2/7 2/7 ДЕЖ. 4/3

10 Немања Јаковљевић енглески

11 Владимир Лазић енглески

12 Зоран Протић енглески 2/6 ДЕЖ. 3/5 3/2 3/6

13 Милена Радичевић Милићевић енглески 3/7 2/4 2/3 3/7

14 Нада Рајковић енглески 4/7 3/1 3/1

15 Зора Станковић енглески 4/2 4/1 ДЕЖ. 3/4 3/3

16 Нада Филиповић енглески 1/7 1/7 1/7

17 Маријана Бајић информатика 2/3 2/3 1/4 1/4 ДЕЖ.

18 Наташа Ђурић информатика 3/6 ДЕЖ. 3/6 3/6

19 Душан Ковачевић информ/мат 4/5 4/5 3/4 3/4 3/6 3/6

20 Ивана Фирауновић информ/мат 2/6 4/3 2/6 2/6

21 Милена Бошковић информатика 4/6 4/6 ДЕЖ.

22 Марта Милетић информатика 1/4 1/4 1/3 1/3 ДЕЖ.

23 Владимир Нинковић информатика 1/6 4/6 4/6 1/6

24 Лидија Перишић информатика 4/6 3/6 3/6

25 Информатика 1

26 Синиша Савић информатика 2/3 2/3 ДЕЖ. 1/6 1/3 1/3

27 Игор Вујић историја 4/7 4/7 2/6 ДЕЖ. 2/2

28 Душан Јовановић историја 4/4 ДЕЖ. 1/3 1/5 3/7 1/1

29 Марија Јовановић историја 3/2 3/3 3/1 3/4

30 Тања Милутиновић италијански

31 Наташа Јовић латински

32 Душан Нешковић ликовно 3/2 2/7 4/1 4/2 2/4

33 Зорица Бегуш математика 3/5 3/6 3/5 3/1 3/1

34 Горан Ђурић математика 4/6 ДЕЖ. 4/4 2/6 3/3

35 Зоран Јовановић математика 1/1 1/1 1/2 1/2 ДЕЖ.

36 Виолета Костадиновић математика 2/5 1/3 1/5 1/5

37 Мирјана Ћорилић математика 1/6 3/7 3/7 ДЕЖ. 1/4

38 Младен Аврамовић музичко 1/1 4/7 4/1 ДЕЖ. 2/7 1/1 1/1

39 Мирјана Милошевски немачки 2/2 4/5 2/1

40 Катарина Шобић немачки 4/1 1/4 1/7

41 Мирослава Сарић немачки 2/7 3/3 3/7 3/1в

Понедељак
пре подне после подне



42 Татјана Радосављевић психологија 2/1 2/2

43 Taтјана Гајић руски 4/1 2/1,3,7 4/1,3,4,5 3/4,5,7

44 Славица Комненић грађанско

45 Марина Вуковић Пантелић социологија 4/1 4/6 4/4 4/7

46 Ивана Исаиловић српски 3/1 2/3 2/1 2/1 ДЕЖ. 3/1 1/5

47 Љиљана Димитрић српски 1/7 1/7 1/6 1/6

48 Катарина Бугарчић српски 1/2 1/2 ДЕЖ. 3/2 3/7

49 Станка Ел Рабади српски 1/7 1/7 1/3

50 Мирјана Илић српски 4/3 4/3

51 Татјана Илић српски 2/7 2/6 4/7 2/7

52 Милица Нинковић српски 2/7 2/7 4/4

53 Јелена Кнежевић српски 2/5 2/5 ДЕЖ.

54 Снежана Корнарос српски 4/7 4/5 4/6

55 Марија Солдатовић устав и грађ. 2/1,3,6 2/2 4/7 4/2 ДЕЖ.

56 Снежана Вуковић физика ДЕЖ. 4/2 2/5 4/5 4/3в

57 Јасмина Ђокић Јовановић физика 1/4 1/6 ДЕЖ. 3/5 3/5в 1/4 1/7

58 Маја Катанић физика 2/1,2,3 ДЕЖ. 1/1 ДЕЖ. 1/3 1/2

59 Мирко Нагл физика 2/2 2/4 2/1 2/7 2/3

60 Момир Ђорђић физичко 3/3 3/2 3/4 3/7

61 Милан Симић физичко 2/1 2/1 2/2 2/3

62 Стефан Бечко физичко

63 Милена Спасојевић физичко 4/2 4/1 4/3 4/2 1/7 1/2

64 Верољуб Илић филозофија 4/5 4/2 4/7 4/1 3/5

65 Маријана Чавић филозофија

66 Светлана Вукашиновић Гуцонић фран/лат 2/2,4,5,7 ДЕЖ. 3/1,4,7 1/7

67 Драгица Марковић фран/лат 2/2 2/3 2/4 ДЕЖ. 2/2

68 Мирјана Станчетић фран/лат 3/3 4/4,5 ДЕЖ. 1/3 3/3

69 Радмила Вучић хемија 1/3 1/2 1/4 1/5 3/5 3/5

70 Дејан Јовић хемија ДЕЖ. 2/5 4/1,5 4/1,5

71 Соња Ћалић Теодоровић хемија

72 Оља Савић хемија

73 Александар Вечериновић изборни 4/4 4/4 1/5 4/2 4/2

74 Маријана Тешић изборни



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 (8) 2 (9) 3 (10) 4 (11) 5 (12) 6 (13) 7 (14) 1 2 3 4 5 6

1/2 1/1 1/5 1/3 1/4 4/6 4/3 4/5в 4/5в

3/4 3/4 2/4 2/5в 2/5в 4/4 ДЕЖ. 3/3

3/4 3/1в 3/7 3/2в 3/5 2/3 2/2 2/7 2/1

2/6 2/4 ДЕЖ. 4/3,4 1/5,7 4/6,7

2/6 2/7 ДЕЖ. 2/2

2/1 3/5 3/1 3/2

2/3 2/3 2/4 1/1 ДЕЖ. 1/3

1/4 1/5 1/6 2/2

4/3 ДЕЖ. 2/7 2/7 2/7

1/3

2/1,2,3,4,5 4/4

2/6

3/7 3/7 3/7

4/7 4/7 4/7 4/7 4/7

4/2 ДЕЖ. 4/1 4/1в 4/2

4/6 4/5 1/7

2/2 2/2 2/1 2/1

ДЕЖ. 2/6 2/6 3/5 3/4

4/5 ДЕЖ. 3/2 3/2 3/4 ДЕЖ. 4/5 4/5 4/2 4/2

2/6 2/6 2/6 2/6 2/6 4/3 4/3

3/6 3/6 1/2 1/2 4/6

2/2 2/2 2/1 2/1 ДЕЖ. 4/7 4/7

4/6 1/6 3/6 ДЕЖ. 3/6

3/5 3/4 3/6 3/6 4/6

1/2 1/2

2/1 2/5 2/7 3/1 3/1 3/5 2/5 2/4 2/1 4/7

4/4 1/6

2/3 4/2 4/2 3/4 3/3 4/3 2/3 4/1

4/7 1/2 3/7 2/2

1/2 1/1 1/7 3/2

3/5 3/5 3/6 3/6 2/3

3/3 3/3 2/6 4/6 4/6 4/4 4/4

2/4 2/4

4/1 2/5 2/5

2/1 2/2

2/1 ДЕЖ. 1/6 3/1 1/7 3/2 4/2

4/4в 2/3,4 4/7 4/3 2/2 ДЕЖ.

4/7 1/3,5 1/7 ДЕЖ. 1/1

ДЕЖ. 2/5 3/2 2/7

Уторак
пре подне после подне

Среда
пре подне



2/3 2/6 2/4 ДЕЖ. 3/7 2/5 ДЕЖ.

2/1,2,3,4,5 ДЕЖ. 1/2,3,4,5 4/1р 2/1,3,7

4/6 4/5 4/2 4/3 4/2 4/1

2/2 3/1 3/1 2/1 2/3 2/2 2/2

4/2 4/2 4/1 4/1

1/2 1/1 3/7 3/7 3/2

ДЕЖ. 4/7 4/7 4/7

4/3 ДЕЖ. 3/3 3/3 3/4 3/4

2/7 2/4 ДЕЖ. 1/5 1/5 4/7 2/7 2/4 2/4

3/7 3/7 4/4 4/4 2/7 2/7

1/4и 2/5 2/1,5и 1/4 1/4

3/5 ДЕЖ. 3/6 4/7 4/7 ДЕЖ. 4/6 4/5

2/5 4/3,4 1/3,5,6,7 4/1,5,6

2/6 4/3 4/6 4/5 2/5в 2/5в 4/5в 4/5в

4/4 4/4в 4/1в 1/4 3/1и 3/1и

3/3 3/1в 3/4в 3/2в ДЕЖ.

4/5 4/6 4/7 ДЕЖ. 3/6 3/5

2/1 2/3 2/5 2/6 2/4

2/7 2/3и 4/4 2/5и 2/2и

4/2 ДЕЖ. 1/7 1/6 1/5 1/3

4/4 4/4 4/6 4/3 4/6 4/3 4/2 4/1 ДЕЖ.

4/1,2,5,7 ДЕЖ. 1/3,7 2/2,7

2/7 2/1,2,3,4,5 1/5

1/1 1/3,4 1/4 1/2 2/1 ДЕЖ.

3/3 2/6 1/3 3/4в ДЕЖ. 1/1

2/7 2/1 2/2 2/3 2/4 2/5

1/7 1/6 1/6 1/7

4/3 4/3 ДЕЖ. 4/1 4/1 ДЕЖ.

4/1,3,4 4/1,3,4 ДЕЖ.



7 1 (8) 2 (9) 3 (10) 4 (11) 5 (12) 6 (13) 7 (14) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 (8) 2 (9) 3 (10) 4 (11) 5 (12)

4/6 1/1 3/3 ДЕЖ. 1/5

3/3 2/4 2/5

3/1 ДЕЖ. 3/2

ДЕЖ. 3/6,7 1/2,4 3/1,3 1/1 2/1 3/4 2/5,7

2/2 1/4 3/4 3/3 1/5 2/7 2/6 ДЕЖ. 1/6 1/7

2/5 4/4 ДЕЖ. 2/1 3/5

2/4 2/3 1/2 ДЕЖ. 1/3

1/5 2/1 1/5 3/7 3/7 1/6

2/7 4/3

1/3

2/1,2,3,4,5 ДЕЖ. 4/4 4/4

ДЕЖ. 3/2в 1/2 1/1 3/2 3/2 3/6

3/7 3/7 ДЕЖ. 3/7 ДЕЖ.

ДЕЖ. 3/1 4/7 4/7 4/7

3/4 3/4в 3/3в 3/3в 4/2 4/1

1/7 1/7 1/7 1/7 1/7 ДЕЖ. 1/7

1/5 1/5 3/1 1/6 3/3

4/4 3/6 3/7 3/7 4/3 4/1 4/5 4/5

3/4 3/4 3/2

2/6 2/6 4/3 ДЕЖ.

4/6 1/5 1/5 3/6 4/6 4/6 3/6 3/6

4/4 4/3 4/1 4/5 4/5

1/6 3/6 4/6 4/6 1/6 1/6 ДЕЖ.

4/6 4/6 ДЕЖ. 3/1 4/6 4/6 ДЕЖ. 3/6 3/6

1/1 1/1

1/7 1/7 1/7 1/7 1/1 1/1 3/3

3/4 3/4 3/2,3 3/2,3 3/5

3/5 1/4 ДЕЖ. 1/2 1/6 3/7 ДЕЖ. 1/4 1/7

ДЕЖ. 4/1 3/2 3/1

4/7 ДЕЖ. 3/7 2/3

4/5 4/5 ДЕЖ. 3/6 1/3 1/2 2/3 2/1 4/7 2/2

2/3 3/5и 3/1 ДЕЖ. 3/5и 3/5 3/5 3/6

2/6 2/6 ДЕЖ. 3/3 3/3

1/7 1/7 1/2 1/1 2/7 2/7 2/4 2/4

2/5 ДЕЖ. 1/3 1/3 1/5 2/5 2/5 4/1 4/1

1/4 1/4 ДЕЖ. 1/6 1/6 2/1 2/1 2/2 2/2

2/2 2/3 1/1 1/4

4/2 4/5 2/3,4 4/3 4/7

1/1 1/2 ДЕЖ. 4/1 4/7 1/3,5 1/7 1/4

3/5 3/7 2/5 ДЕЖ. 3/2 3/1

Среда
пре подне после подне

Четвртак
пре подне после подне



2/4 2/6 2/2 2/1 2/3 2/5 3/7

3/1,2,4,5 3/4,7 2/1,2,3,4,5 4/1,3,4,5 1/2,3,4,5

1/2 ДЕЖ. 1/1

ДЕЖ. ДЕЖ. 4/4 4/2 4/1 4/1

2/3 2/3 2/2 ДЕЖ. 1/5в 3/1

1/7 ДЕЖ. 1/6 1/6 4/1 4/2 ДЕЖ.

3/2 3/2 ДЕЖ. 1/2 1/2 1/1

1/3 1/3 4/7 4/7 4/7

4/3 3/4 3/4

2/4 2/6 2/6 ДЕЖ. 2/7

4/5 4/6 4/6 4/5

3/6,7 1/4 3/1,2,5 3/7 3/3,4 2/4,7

4/6 4/6 2/5 2/6 ДЕЖ.

1/5 ДЕЖ. 3/6 3/6 1/5 3/5

1/3

2/7 ДЕЖ. 3/4в 3/3в 3/3в 3/4 3/1 3/2

4/7 3/3 3/5 3/2 3/1 3/6 3/7

2/1р

1/3и 1/1и ДЕЖ. 2/4и 2/7 4/4 2/1 1/2

1/1 1/6 1/4 ДЕЖ. 4/1 4/2 4/3 1/1

4/7 4/4 4/2

3/2в 3/3 3/4 ДЕЖ. 3/1 3/7

3/1,2,5 3/1,4,7 4/1,2,7 ДЕЖ. 1/3,7

3/4 2/4 1/7 2/1,2,3,4,5 2/7 2/2 1/5

4/1,2,3 1/1,2 1/3 4/4,5 1/2 1/3,4 1/4

1/5 1/2 3/5 1/4 2/6 ДЕЖ. 3/5 1/3 3/3

2/5 4/2,4 4/2,4 4/3 4/3 ДЕЖ.

4/5 4/5 4/3 4/3

2/3,4 1/3,4 1/5в

3/2,3,4 4/2,5 4/2,5 2/4



6 (13) 7 (14) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 (8) 2 (9) 3 (10) 4 (11) 5 (12) 6 (13) 7 (14) Име Презиме

4/3 1/2 1/4 1/3 ДЕЖ. 3/3 Мирјана Арсић

3/2 3/2 3/6 3/6 Наталија Остојић

3/5 2/1 2/2 2/7 2/3 Драган Петровић

3/5 3/2 1/3 1/6 Бошко Павловић

1/1,2,3,4 3/3 3/4 1/7 Биљана Павловић

Сања Берић

Дејан Манојловић

1/4 2/1 2/2 ДЕЖ. 2/5 1/5 Ана Јеликић

2/7 2/7 2/7 2/7 Александра Јовановић

Немања Јаковљевић

Владимир Лазић

3/2 3/5 1/2 1/1 Зоран Протић

3/7 3/7 2/4 2/3 3/7 3/7 Милена

Радичевић 

Милићевић

4/7 ДЕЖ. 3/1 3/1 Нада Рајковић

4/1 4/2в 3/4 3/3 Зора Станковић

4/5 4/6 ДЕЖ. 1/7 1/7 Нада Филиповић

3/2 ДЕЖ. 1/6 1/6 1/6 1/6 Маријана Бајић

4/2 2/6 2/6 3/6 3/6 Наташа Ђурић

4/5 4/5 4/2 Душан Ковачевић

4/7 4/7 ДЕЖ. 2/6 2/6 Ивана Фирауновић

3/6 3/6 ДЕЖ. Милена Бошковић

2/4 2/4 2/5 2/5 4/2 Марта Милетић

1/6 1/6 1/6 1/6 Владимир Нинковић

2/4 2/4 2/5 2/5 Лидија Перишић

3/2 Информатика 1

1/6 2/7 2/7 2/7 2/7 Синиша Савић

2/4 2/6 2/7 4/7 2/2 Игор Вујић

1/3 1/5 3/5 1/7 1/2 1/1 Душан Јовановић

3/1 ДЕЖ. 4/2 4/3 ДЕЖ. 4/1 3/2 Марија Јовановић

Тања Милутиновић

Наташа Јовић

1/4 2/5 3/7 3/1 3/2 ДЕЖ. 1/5 Душан Нешковић

3/6 3/5 ДЕЖ. 2/3 2/3 Зорица Бегуш

2/6 4/6 4/6 4/4 Горан Ђурић

1/2 1/1 1/7 ДЕЖ. Зоран Јовановић

2/5 ДЕЖ. 1/3 1/5 Виолета Костадиновић

1/6 1/6 1/4 Мирјана Ћорилић

1/5 1/2 2/4 1/3 2/5 3/7 Младен Аврамовић

ДЕЖ. 2/1 4/7 4/4 4/2 Мирјана Милошевски

4/7 1/2 1/5* Катарина Шобић

2/7 3/7 3/5 3/3 Мирослава Сарић

Петак
пре подне после подне

Четвртак
после подне



Татјана Радосављевић

2/1,3,7 3/4,5,7 3/1,2,4,5 1/1,3 Taтјана Гајић

Славица Комненић

4/7 4/1 4/5 4/3 4/2,3,4 4/2,3,4 ДЕЖ. Марина Вуковић Пантелић

2/1 ДЕЖ. 1/5в 3/1 3/1 Ивана Исаиловић

4/2 4/2 4/1 4/1 Љиљана Димитрић

1/1 3/2 1/2 1/1 Катарина Бугарчић

1/7 1/7 1/3 ДЕЖ. Станка Ел Рабади

3/3 3/3 Мирјана Илић

1/5 1/5 Татјана Илић

4/4 ДЕЖ. 3/7 3/7 Милица Нинковић

1/4 1/4 ДЕЖ. Јелена Кнежевић

3/6 3/6 3/5 3/5 Снежана Корнарос

Марија Солдатовић

2/6 4/5 4/6 4/3 4/2в Снежана Вуковић

1/7 1/6 4/1 4/4 3/6 1/4 Јасмина Ђокић Јовановић

1/2 1/1 Маја Катанић

2/1в 2/2в 2/3в 2/4в Мирко Нагл

3/4 3/1 ДЕЖ. 4/6 4/5 Момир Ђорђић

2/2 2/4 2/6 2/5 Милан Симић

ДЕЖ. 1/4 Стефан Бечко

1/4 1/3 1/2 1/5 Милена Спасојевић

4/1 4/7 4/3 ДЕЖ. 4/5 3/5 Верољуб Илић

3/3 3/1в ДЕЖ. 3/4 3/7 3/2 Маријана Чавић

4/1,2,5,7 2/2,4,5,7 3/1,4,7 3/1,2,5 Светлана Вукашиновић Гуцонић

2/3 2/2 ДЕЖ. 1/7 3/4 Драгица Марковић

2/1 1/1,2 4/1,2,3 1/1 Мирјана Станчетић

1/1 1/3 3/4 Радмила Вучић

2/5 2/1в 2/2в 2/3в 2/4в Дејан Јовић

Соња Ћалић Теодоровић

ДЕЖ. 4/4 4/4 Оља Савић

2/1,2 2/5 ДЕЖ. 1/5в Александар Вечериновић

3/2,3,4 Маријана Тешић




